AFFILIATING AUTHORITIES
UNIVERSITIES

DISTANCE EDUCATION

PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS

INTERVIEW (Prof. Santosh Tripathy)
ARTICLE (Prof. Sharmila Subramanian)
ARTICLE (Prof. Gyana Ranjan Mishra)

ENGINEERING
DEGREE

ARCHITECTURE
P.G.

DIPLOMA

Tl

Industry Oriented Technical Courses
Agricultural Sc. & Engg.
Agro Polytechnic
Forestry Engg.

Aircraft Maint. Engg.
Biotechnology
Community Science
Environmental Science
Film & T.V. Engg.
Fishery Science

Food Sc. & Technology
Handicrafts Training
Handloom Design
Horticulture

Industrial Safety
Marine Engg. & Science
Motor Vehicle Driving
Printing & Allied
Sanitary Inspector

MANAGEMENT
PGDM (AICTE APPROVED)
MBA (AICTE APPROVED)

\

s N
q \UNDE X))

05
08
11
12
17
68
145

20
26
27
29
44

39
43
39
39
38
40
39
42
39
42
42
42
40
41
40
42
42
40

66
70

INTEGRATED MBA
BBA

Industry Oriented Management Courses
Agri Business Management

CA, CS, CWA

Hotel Management

MBA- Financial Management (M F C)
PMIR

Rural Management

HEALTH SCIENCES

MEDICAL ( ALLOPATHY)
MEDICAL ( AYURVEDIC)
MEDICAL ( HOMOEOPATHY)
NURSING - B Sc/ M Sc
NURSING- GNM

NURSING - ANM

DMLT, DMRT

PARA MEDICAL

PHARMACY - B PHARM / M PHARM
PHARMACY- D PHARM
AUDIOLOGY
PHYSIOTHERAPY
VETERINARY SCIENCE

COMPUTER SCIENCE
MCA
BCA

PROFESSIONAL COURSES
Art & Craft
Dance, Music & Song
Fashion Technology & Design
Journalism & Mass Communication
Law
Library & Information Science
Physical Education, Yoga
Social Works
Teacher Training

HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS
PLACEMENT & TRAINING CONSULTANTS
TUTORIAL & TRAINING

Sl

67
75

84
87
79
85
86
87

88
90
90
101
115
124
91
98
132
135
138
137
138

139
142

151
156
149
147
158
148
157
150
152

161
182
183




