INDEX

AFFILIATING AUTHORITIES	05	INTEGRATED MBA	67
UNIVERSITIES	08	BBA	75
DISTANCE EDUCATION	11	Industry Oriented Management Courses	
PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS	12	Agri Business Management CA, CS, CWA	84 87
INTERVIEW (Prof. Santosh Tripathy)	17	Hotel Management MBA- Financial Management (M F C)	79 85
		PMIR	86
ARTICLE (Prof. Sharmila Subramanian)	68	Rural Management	87
ARTICLE (Prof. Gyana Ranjan Mishra)	145	HEALTH SCIENCES	
ENGINEERING		MEDICAL (ALLOPATHY)	88
DEGREE	20	MEDICAL (AYURVEDIC)	90
ARCHITECTURE	26	MEDICAL (HOMOEOPATHY)	90
P.G.	27	NURSING - B Sc/ M Sc	101 115
DIPLOMA	29	NURSING- GNM NURSING - ANM	124
ITI	44	DMLT, DMRT	91
		PARA MEDICAL	98
Industry Oriented Technical Courses		PHARMACY - B PHARM / M PHARM	132
Agricultural Sc. & Engg.	39	PHARMACY- D PHARM AUDIOLOGY	135 138
Agro Polytechnic	43	PHYSIOTHERAPY	137
Forestry Engg.	39	VETERINARY SCIENCE	138
Aircraft Maint. Engg.	39		
Biotechnology	38	COMPUTER SCIENCE	120
Community Science	40	MCA BCA	139 142
Environmental Science	39	BCA	142
Film & T.V. Engg.	42	PROFESSIONAL COURSES	
Fishery Science	39	Art & Craft	151
Food Sc. & Technology	42	Dance, Music & Song Fashion Technology & Design	156 149
Handicrafts Training	42	Journalism & Mass Communication	147
Handloom Design	42	Law	158
Horticulture	40	Library & Information Science	148
Industrial Safety	41	Physical Education, Yoga	157
Marine Engg. & Science	40	Social Works Teacher Training	150 152
Motor Vehicle Driving	42	reaction training	102
Printing & Allied	42	HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLS	161
Sanitary Inspector	40	PLACEMENT & TRAINING CONSULTANTS	182
MANAGEMENT		TUTORIAL & TRAINING	183
PGDM (AICTE APPROVED)	66		
MBA (AICTE APPROVED)	70		